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PLITEC
Foldable Wood Crates

ENVRONMENTALLY  FRIENDLY
Because Forests Matter
All our crates are made and certified in 
accordance with Forest Management Standards

RAVIZZA PACKAGING brings 
a new breed of foldable wood 
crates onto US market.

Solid and reliable construction, 
thicker plywood panels together 
with the improved assembly 
frame, provide the high quality 
needed to box and ship your 
valuable goods

Suited for Domestic, 
International and Dangerous 
goods shipments.  
It’s the only box you’ll ever need.

a smarter way to box your valuables

ASSEMBLY SYSTEM
No need for nails nor screws
No power tools required

ENHANCED STURDY CONSTRUCTION
Plitec boxes are made with 9mm thick 
(25/64”), 5 layers plywood, about 50% 
thicker than average folded wood crates 
on the market
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SPACESAVERS!



BOX MODEL OVERALL  DIMENSIONS 
(L X W X H)

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS 
 (L X W X H) WEIGHT THICKNESS

US0094 18 x 18 x 18”
457 x 457 x 457 mm

17 1/3 x 17 1/3 x 17 1/3”
440 x 440 x 440 mm

15 lbs 
(6.8 Kg)

0.354”
9 mm

US0095 24 x 24 x 24”
610 x 610 x 610 mm

23 1/3 x 23 1/3 x 23 1/3 ”
592 x 592 x 592 mm

32 lbs 
(14.5 Kg)

0.354”
9 mm

US0096 36 x 36 x 36”
915 x 915 x 915 mm

35 1/3 x 35 1/3 x 35 1/3”
897 x 897 x 897 mm

63 lbs 
(28.6 Kg)

0.354”
9 mm

US0097 48 x 24 x 35”
1220 x 610 x 890 mm

47 1/3 x 23 1/3 x 34 1/3”
1202 x 575 x 871 mm

66 lbs 
(30.0 Kg)

0.354”
9 mm

US0098 48 x 40 x 35”
1220 x 1016 x 890 mm

47 1/3 x 39 1/3 x 34 3/16”
1202 x 998 x 871 mm

87 lbs 
(39.5 Kg)

0.354”
9 mm

US0099 48 x 48 x 48”
1220 x 1220 x 1220 mm

47 1/3 x 47 1/3 x 47 1/3”
1202 x 1202 x 1202 mm

107 lbs 
(48.5 Kg)

0.354”
9 mm

Dimensions shown refer to bare boxes only and might change without prior notice. Pallet or pallet sleepers available on demand

Additional sizes and configurations available on request.

The PLITEC crates can be supplied bare, with palletized base or pallet sleepers.
Printed standard safety marks and logos are included.
Custom Logo and markings for the transport of Dangerous goods available on request.

Contact us for additional information, pricing and availability.

UNIQUE, ONE-PIECE PRE ASSEMBLED 
SIDE WALLS
Quick and Easy Assembly
Assemble your PLITEC box in seconds

IMPROVED METAL FRAME
0,7mm Galvanized sheet metal hinged 

corners, base and lid frames.
Complete with slots and matching tabs 

for easy shut & lock.
4 Sharp tips on the metal frames 

guarantee stronger hold on the plywood

SAFETY FIRST
Smooth and rounded lids and base corners make the assembly easy 
and “cut & scratch free”
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